Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Varsity VAULT
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Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Varsity BALANCE BEAM
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Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Evanston

2 Maine East

Afroditi Baltsas
Jamie Otwell

Ella Roberts

Tiffany Russotto
Caroline Christensen
Hilary Vickman

Abra Levin

Elizabeth Urban
Christena Abraham
Brahmi Shah

Afroditi Baltsas
Jamie Otwell

Emily Kelleher

Abra Levin

Ella Roberts
Caroline Christensen
Elizabeth Urban
Tiffany Russotto
Brahmi Shah
Christena Abraham

\'% uB

BB FX

3320 3040 3075 31.05 125.40

32.05 19.70 2730 28.00 107.05

8.70 1
8.40 2
8.40 3
8.40 4
8.20 5
8.20 6
8.05 7
7.55 8
7.40 9
740

8.75 1
8.70 2
7.80 3
7.15 4
7.10 5
6.60 6
6.60 7
6.55 8
5.40 9
5.30
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Evanston

Evanston

Maine East

Evanston

Evanston

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Evanston
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Evanston

Evanston
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Evanston

Evanston

Maine East

Maine East

Jamie Otwell

Emily Kelleher

Ella Roberts
Afroditi Baltsas
Hilary Vickman
Abra Levin
Elizabeth Urban
Brahmi Shah
Yaneysa Rodriguez

Jamie Otwell
Afroditi Baltsas
Abra Levin
Emily Kelleher
Tiffany Russotto
Ella Roberts
Hilary Vickman
Elizabeth Urban
Brahmi Shah

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Evanston

2 Maine East

3T Evanston

3T Evanston

5  Maine East

6 Maine East

Jamie Otwell

Afroditi Baltsas

Abra Levin
Ella Roberts

Elizabeth Urban

Brahmi Shah

34.30
33.15
29.65
29.65
25.45
23.40

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

8.40
7.55
7.45
7.30
7.00
6.50
4.80
4.40
3.20

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

8.80
8.40
7.95
7.60
6.90
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.20
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Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016

JVTEAM TOTALS JV VAULT
Vv UB BB FX 1T Evanston Carlette Williams
1 Evanston 2295 1345 1640 17.80 70.60 T Manefast - Kayla Villahermosa
3 Evanston Leah Goetz
2 Maine East 7.85 970 11.60 29.15 4 bBanston  Cynthia Bastin

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016

JV UNEVEN BARS

1  Evanston

2 EBvanston

3  Evanston

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016

Jax Fink
Kayla Lesch
Cynthia Bastin

5.70
445
3.30

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1  Evanston
2 Evanston
3  Evanston
4  Evanston
5 Maine East
6 Maine East

7 Maine East
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Kayla Lesch

Leah Goetz
Cynthia Bastin
Carlette Williams
Alice Werynski
Lejla Vujic

Kayla Villahermosa

6.30
5.90
5.60
5.20
5.00
3.60
3.00

5  Evanston Kay|a Lesch

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Evanston Leah Goetz 6.50
2 Evanston Cynthia Bastin 5.90
3 Maine East Lejla Vujic 4.90
4 Mainekast  Alice Werynski 4.80
5 Evanston Carlette Williams 4.00

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
JV ALL AROUND
T Evanston Cynthia Bastin 22.30

7.85
7.85
7.60
7.50
7.10
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Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS
\ UB BB FX
1 Evanston 21.65 9.60 1290 1450 58.65
2 Maine East 19.70 750 14.00 13.80 55.00

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Jamie Lauderbaugh 3.70

1 Evanston

2T Evanston

2T Maine East

4  Evanston

5 Maine East

6  Maine East

7  Maine East

Celeste Marter

Jessica Espinoza
Amelia Carlson

Jessika Berrum

Riya Patel

Jenny Rodriguez

3.00
3.00
2.90
240
2.10
2.00

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Manekast  Jessica Espinoza

2 Evanston

3 Evanston

4 Mainefast  Jessika Berrum

5 Evanston

6 MaineEast  Jenny Rodriguez

7 Maine East
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5.40
Isabella Greco 5.30
Micayla Hancock 4.90
4.80
Shantelle Gallimore 4.30
3.60
Riya Patel 3.00

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Frosh/Soph VAULT

Evanston Micayla Hancock

Evanston  Jamie Lauderbaugh

Maine East R|ya Patel

Evanston Shantelle Gallimore

MaineEast  Jessica Espinoza
MaineEast  Jessika Berrum
Maine East Mariam Kane

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Evanston

2 Maine East

3 Maine East

4T Evanston

4T  Maine East

6  Maine East

7  Evanston

Shantelle Gallimore
Jenny Rodriguez
Nomin Uuganbayar
Amelia Carlson
Riya Patel

Jessica Espinoza
Rose Duffy

5.00
4.80
4.70
4.50
4.50
440
3.40

Maine East @ Evanston — Thu Dec 01, 2016

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 Mainekast  Jessica Espinoza 19.25
2 Maine East R|ya Patel 16.60

7.60
7.10
7.00
6.95
6.45
6.25
6.20
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